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U-19 Championship
2020/21 23rd round, Match #156

Friday, 23.04.2021, 17:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 10°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 Ihnatenko Denys
22 Malysh Navin
14 Diachuk Maksym
4 Filatov Arsenii
8 Benediuk Artem
6 Yatsyk Oleksandr (C)
24 Hadzhuk Illia
11 Veleten Vladyslav
18 Tsarenko Anton
19 Vlasov Oleh
7 Horbach Ihor

Substitutes
12 Fastov Artem
3 Zakhidnyi Pavlo
16 Mashchenko Danyl
21 Tanchak Vasyl
20 Vuantu Dilan
15 Slesar Artem
9 Isadchenko Nikita
5 Skrypnyk Illia
23 Popov Kiril

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

1 Yarosh Mykola
2 Khrystenko Roman
14 Vapniar Daniil
3 Havryliuk Andrii
4 Zhylinskyi Roman (C)
5 Smoliakov Artem
6 Kochetkov Yehor
8 Klochko Viacheslav
19 Tsurkan Illia
10 Lisniak Radion
9 Kirichenko Danylo

Substitutes
12 Lohvyn Daniil
18 Dontsov Andrii
16 Honcharov Volodymyr
20 Cherviakov Ruslan
7 Khomenko Vasyl
15 Nyzkyi Oleksandr
13 Malovichko Serhii

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

Referee:
Ilchenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Reznik Anastasiia
4th Official:
Shkurchenko Oleh
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 23rd round, Match #156
Friday, 23.04.2021, 17:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 10°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
22 Malysh Navin

16 Mashchenko Danyl 32'

35' 4 Zhylinskyi Roman

24 Hadzhuk Illia 36'

46' 8 Klochko Viacheslav
16 Honcharov Volodymyr

11 Veleten Vladyslav 50'

11 Veleten Vladyslav
5 Skrypnyk Illia 60'

7 Horbach Ihor
23 Popov Kiril 63'

67' 10 Lisniak Radion
20 Cherviakov Ruslan

68' 16 Honcharov Volodymyr
19 Vlasov Oleh

9 Isadchenko Nikita 76'

24 Hadzhuk Illia
15 Slesar Artem 90'

18 Tsarenko Anton 90'
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